ML Kansalliset Sarjat
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08.02.2020, Helsingin Jaahalli
Tulokkaat_L1

Luistel Sijoitu:Joukkue
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Seura
Little Steps EVT
Ice Fascination KULS
Valley Bay Synchrokids Eslt
Minitahdet OLK
Sunbeams ETK
Ice lllusions SaiML
MiniSparkles HTK
IceBlades TapTL
Team Ice Flakes JTL
Islet Sweethearts WATS
SweetBlades TapTL
Sweet Diamonds JyTLS
Team Silver Pearl KKIT
Safiirit KTK
Ice Roses ETK
Little Dreams MTK
Sini Aalto
Sini Aalto

Satu Laitinen
Netta Tuominen
Hannele Alanen
Katri Aalto

Yhteensa
67,80
60,40
59,80
57,60
57,00
56,40
55,80
51,40
50,60
44,60
43,80
41,20
37,60
35,20
34,40
33,20

Elementit
22,60
22,20
22,00
22,40
20,60
19,20
20,60
18,40
19,40
19,80
18,00
16,20
15,20
16,80
16,60
13,40

Osa-alueet Vahennykset

47,20
39,20
37,80
36,20
37,40
38,20
35,20
37,00
31,20
24,80
25,80
28,00
26,40
20,40
18,80
19,80

Sini Aalto
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-1,00
-1,00
-1,00
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